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Grand Canyon at BYU - 1/31/2015

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGCU-AZ1 1:46.54

Glavnyk, Iryna 18 Draganova, Vangelina 20

Kastigar, Hannah J 19 Koens, Jovanna 19

26.85 30.35 23.6025.74

ABYU-UT2 1:46.75

Keller, Ciera 22 Hansen, Hannah 18

Bertoldo, Haley J 20 Foliaki, Alora A 18

26.92 30.28 23.9225.63

BBYU-UT3 1:46.92

Spindler, Ashlee J 19 Dahl, Anna S 18

Moore, Lillian F 18 Grant, Andrea K 21

27.26 29.98 24.2025.48

CBYU-UT4 x1:48.52

Taylor, Lauren E 19 Buer, Riley K 19

Sorensen, Alexandria N 20 To'o, Emily G 18

27.34 30.10 24.6826.40

BGCU-AZ5 1:48.98

Peseau, Hannah R 21 Robertson, Katie M 20

Coan, Rebecca M 21 Fonseca, Marina R 19

28.89 29.67 14.4835.94

DBYU-UT6 x1:51.51

Richards, Emma 18 Penney, Alyssa A 18

Capocci, Olivia O 19 Dahl, Sydney J 18

28.75 31.08 24.5327.15

CGCU-AZ7 x1:51.54

Howard, Jade 19 Talanova, Daria 19

Fakhry, Yara 18 Mikish, Angelina 17

29.26 30.29 24.1727.82

DGCU-AZ8 x1:54.00

Kroening, Katrina L 21 Graves, Molly S 21

Clark, Kayla R 22 Schoemans, Celine 18

29.00 31.89 25.0028.11

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:30.43

Ng, Rainer K 22 King, Michael D 25

King, McKay D 23 Allphin, Mitch T 21

22.64 25.32 20.3522.12

AGCU-AZ2 1:31.16

Lytvenok, Iegor 21 El Kamash, Youssef 19

Dmitriyenko, Alexandr 21 Glazunov, Illya 23

22.92 25.87 19.7722.60

BGCU-AZ3 1:33.76

Feely, Jack R 20 Wahlers, Thomas J 22

Saiko, Stanislav 22 Lambros, Jacob A 20

24.30 26.23 20.4122.82

CGCU-AZ4 x1:35.96

Trump, Trent A 18 Burbayev, Aslan 21

Godfrey, Trent 19 Brotherton, Tanner D 22

25.01 26.68 20.6523.62

BBYU-UT5 1:36.67

Richards, Stephen M 23 Sorensen, Chad C 23

Jensen, Levi L 18 Berger, Evan 18

24.98 26.80 21.2823.61

CBYU-UT6 x1:38.15

Kelly, Daniel S 22 Henderson, Nate G 22

Abernethy, Matt M 18 Clark, Cameron E 18

25.52 26.37 22.5723.69

DGCU-AZ7 x1:40.88

Burwick, Nathon D 19 Kastigar, Adam J 21

Phillips, Luke W 21 El Kamash, Mazen 19

25.72 29.06 21.1124.99

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Moffatt, Vanessa N1 10:42.29

28.51 31.03 31.4131.24

32.18 32.71 32.94 32.35

32.87 32.85 32.50 32.25

32.82 32.71 32.66 32.49

32.67 32.47 32.08 31.55

BYU-UT 19McLaws, Cheyenne J2 10:59.47

29.75 31.77 32.6431.88

32.53 32.92 33.04 32.88

33.28 33.24 33.27 33.65

33.67 33.71 33.69 34.19

33.80 33.72 33.56 32.28

GCU-AZ 19Ulyte, Joana3 11:02.02

28.68 31.68 33.2432.54

33.20 33.29 33.33 33.60

33.99 33.85 34.13 33.83

33.70 34.21 34.08 34.06

33.72 33.84 32.83 30.22

GCU-AZ 19Lev, Jane4 11:12.45

30.76 32.37 33.0432.72

33.18 33.32 33.69 33.85

34.10 33.65 33.67 33.66

33.81 33.71 34.95 35.19

35.15 34.31 34.14 33.18

BYU-UT 18Lingenbrink, Sam C5 11:14.92

29.43 32.59 33.5833.04

33.34 33.68 33.64 33.36

33.55 34.38 34.42 34.34

34.52 34.71 34.44 34.53

34.91 34.44 34.74 33.28

GCU-AZ 21Plestina, Dora6 11:34.01

29.64 32.90 33.6733.26

33.42 34.10 33.72 34.35

35.30 35.59 34.36 35.26

36.62 35.97 36.91 36.66

35.78 35.75 35.36 35.39

BYU-UT 18Giles, Abby L7 x11:37.17

30.24 32.77 33.3832.99

33.51 33.85 34.71 35.37

35.48 35.80 36.07 35.97

36.09 35.74 36.06 36.82

36.28 36.58 35.63 33.83

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Sorensen, James D1 9:52.17

26.62 28.95 29.7929.91

29.80 29.70 29.87 29.99

30.61 30.19 30.04 30.28

29.97 29.98 29.74 29.80

29.87 29.52 29.28 28.26

BYU-UT 18Morris, John H2 9:56.16

27.01 29.48 30.3529.66

30.03 29.98 29.83 30.30

29.89 29.97 30.35 30.08

29.98 30.29 29.87 30.12

29.98 29.58 30.15 29.26

BYU-UT 22Johnson, Dallin S3 10:00.34

26.93 28.74 30.2129.54

30.19 30.20 30.37 30.38

30.28 30.34 30.37 30.74

30.31 30.25 30.59 30.57

30.18 30.08 30.17 29.90

GCU-AZ 21Phillips, Luke W4 10:47.64

28.29 31.32 32.2831.73

32.13 32.33 32.86 32.77

33.43 32.83 32.17 32.97

32.80 32.97 33.77 33.47

32.78 32.15 32.78 31.81

GCU-AZ 20Gauvin, David A5 10:50.78

28.44 30.74 32.2231.92

32.50 32.79 32.41 32.74

33.06 32.22 32.31 32.76

32.98 33.01 33.56 33.64

33.33 33.32 33.68 33.15

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Kastigar, Hannah J1 1:53.73

26.70 28.98 28.5229.53

BYU-UT 19McCormick, Allison L2 1:54.95

27.22 29.50 29.4828.75

BYU-UT 19Harris, Emily S3 1:58.02

27.25 29.66 30.6830.43

GCU-AZ 21Peseau, Hannah R4 1:58.43

28.01 30.31 29.8730.24

GCU-AZ 19Dimova, Petya I5 1:59.43

27.98 30.38 30.3530.72

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Sydney J6 1:59.77

27.34 30.42 31.0430.97

BYU-UT 18Lex, Sophie7 x2:01.66

27.15 29.94 33.0031.57

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 22Saiko, Stanislav1 1:42.33

23.83 25.64 26.7826.08

BYU-UT 23King, McKay D2 1:43.98

24.24 26.36 26.7226.66
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

BYU-UT 22Russell, Seth A3 1:44.22

24.34 26.06 27.4826.34

GCU-AZ 19El Kamash, Mazen4 1:45.41

24.03 26.27 27.7527.36

GCU-AZ 18Trump, Trent A5 1:45.43

24.98 27.26 25.9527.24

BYU-UT 22Alfaro, Rafa A6 1:46.22

24.20 26.93 27.0428.05

BYU-UT 18Berger, Evan7 x1:46.98

24.13 26.88 28.0527.92

GCU-AZ 21Krzyzanowski, Russell S8 x1:59.23

27.06 30.50 30.2731.40

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 18Glavnyk, Iryna1 56.27

27.68 28.59

BYU-UT 22Keller, Ciera2 57.33

28.26 29.07

BYU-UT 20Bertoldo, Haley J3 57.60

27.38 30.22

BYU-UT 19Taylor, Lauren E*4 59.47

28.07 31.40

BYU-UT 19Spindler, Ashlee J*4 x59.47

28.85 30.62

GCU-AZ 19Ulyte, Joana6 1:00.04

29.87 30.17

GCU-AZ 18Fakhry, Yara7 1:00.45

29.64 30.81

BYU-UT 18Richards, Emma--- X1:01.26

29.22 32.04

BYU-UT 18Wolfgramm, Amelia F--- X1:01.27

29.40 31.87

BYU-UT 18Penney, Alyssa A--- X1:03.50

29.95 33.55

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Taylor, Jake F1 47.99

23.29 24.70

GCU-AZ 21Lytvenok, Iegor2 48.48

23.79 24.69

GCU-AZ 20Feely, Jack R3 51.88

25.38 26.50

BYU-UT 22Kelly, Daniel S4 53.66

25.95 27.71

GCU-AZ 19Burwick, Nathon D5 54.92

26.89 28.03

BYU-UT 18Clark, Cameron E6 55.47

27.18 28.29

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Buer, Riley K1 1:06.19

31.96 34.23

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Anna S2 1:06.34

31.31 35.03

GCU-AZ 20Draganova, Vangelina3 1:06.84

32.77 34.07

GCU-AZ 19Talanova, Daria4 1:07.11

31.86 35.25

BYU-UT 18Hansen, Hannah5 1:07.45

32.64 34.81

BYU-UT 19Skaggs, Hanna K6 x1:08.00

31.97 36.03

GCU-AZ 20Robertson, Katie M7 1:08.15

31.39 36.76

GCU-AZ 21Graves, Molly S8 x1:10.11

32.83 37.28

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Richards, Stephen M1 57.17

26.78 30.39

BYU-UT 25King, Michael D2 57.49

27.50 29.99

GCU-AZ 21Burbayev, Aslan3 57.62

27.39 30.23

BYU-UT 18Jensen, Levi L4 57.95

27.02 30.93

GCU-AZ 19El Kamash, Youssef5 58.19

27.78 30.41

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Chad C6 x58.69

27.82 30.87

GCU-AZ 22Wahlers, Thomas J7 59.64

28.12 31.52

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Kastigar, Hannah J1 2:02.96

27.45 30.76 32.7432.01

BYU-UT 18Moore, Lillian F2 2:08.37

28.28 32.13 34.2233.74

BYU-UT 18Moffatt, Vanessa N3 2:08.93

28.54 32.27 34.2433.88

GCU-AZ 21Coan, Rebecca M4 2:12.18

29.40 33.27 35.0934.42

BYU-UT 19Bispo, Kerra D5 2:12.96

29.69 33.32 35.5034.45

BYU-UT 19Dickson, Brenna S6 x2:15.66

29.23 33.36 37.7135.36

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Ng, Rainer K1 1:49.90

23.71 27.45 30.1228.62

BYU-UT 18Abernethy, Matt M2 1:54.20

25.26 29.11 29.9129.92

BYU-UT 24Palmer, Hayden C3 1:57.54

24.78 28.90 32.5931.27

GCU-AZ 21Dmitriyenko, Alexandr4 1:58.31

27.73 30.43 30.0530.10

GCU-AZ 19Godfrey, Trent5 2:03.60

27.24 29.72 34.1132.53

GCU-AZ 21Kastigar, Adam J6 2:13.47

27.76 33.77 35.7136.23

GCU-AZ 21Phillips, Luke W--- X2:12.40

27.96 31.97 36.7435.73

GCU-AZ 22Saiko, Stanislav--- DQ

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Koens, Jovanna1 24.05

BYU-UT 20Sorensen, Alexandria N2 24.39

BYU-UT 18Foliaki, Alora A3 24.73

GCU-AZ 19Fonseca, Marina R4 25.03

BYU-UT 18To'o, Emily G5 25.16

BYU-UT 21Grant, Andrea K6 x25.21

GCU-AZ 18Schoemans, Celine*7 25.36

GCU-AZ 17Mikish, Angelina*7 x25.36

BYU-UT 19Capocci, Olivia O--- X24.97

GCU-AZ 19Howard, Jade--- X25.26

BYU-UT 18Penney, Alyssa A--- X25.44

BYU-UT 18Wolfgramm, Amelia F--- X25.47

GCU-AZ 21Kroening, Katrina L--- X25.48

BYU-UT 18Lex, Sophie--- X25.49

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Sydney J--- X25.50

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Taylor, Jake F1 20.61

GCU-AZ 23Glazunov, Illya2 20.62

GCU-AZ 20Lambros, Jacob A3 21.26

BYU-UT 21Allphin, Mitch T4 21.48

GCU-AZ 22Brotherton, Tanner D5 21.66

BYU-UT 22Russell, Seth A6 21.95

BYU-UT 22Henderson, Nate G7 x22.43

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Koens, Jovanna1 52.77

25.88 26.89

BYU-UT 19Taylor, Lauren E2 52.95

25.43 27.52

BYU-UT 18Foliaki, Alora A3 53.67

26.09 27.58

GCU-AZ 18Schoemans, Celine4 55.02

26.36 28.66

GCU-AZ 17Mikish, Angelina5 55.17

26.53 28.64

GCU-AZ 19Howard, Jade6 x55.28

26.93 28.35

BYU-UT 21Grant, Andrea K7 55.93

26.75 29.18

BYU-UT 20Sorensen, Alexandria N8 x57.02

27.71 29.31

BYU-UT 19Spindler, Ashlee J--- X54.35

26.07 28.28

GCU-AZ 19Dimova, Petya I--- X55.16

26.75 28.41
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(#15  Women 100 Yard Free)

BYU-UT 18Wolfgramm, Amelia F--- X55.31

26.07 29.24

BYU-UT 18Lex, Sophie--- X55.73

26.68 29.05

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Sydney J--- X55.79

27.02 28.77

GCU-AZ 21Kroening, Katrina L--- X56.01

27.10 28.91

GCU-AZ 19Fonseca, Marina R--- X56.33

27.22 29.11

BYU-UT 18Giles, Abby L--- X56.98

27.39 29.59

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Taylor, Jake F1 45.89

22.77 23.12

GCU-AZ 23Glazunov, Illya2 46.44

22.78 23.66

GCU-AZ 19El Kamash, Mazen3 46.55

22.65 23.90

GCU-AZ 20Lambros, Jacob A4 47.01

22.98 24.03

BYU-UT 23King, McKay D5 47.18

22.83 24.35

BYU-UT 18Berger, Evan6 47.87

22.88 24.99

BYU-UT 22Russell, Seth A7 x48.50

23.31 25.19

BYU-UT 21Allphin, Mitch T--- X49.60

23.36 26.24

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 18Glavnyk, Iryna1 2:03.45

28.81 30.68 32.5131.45

BYU-UT 22Keller, Ciera2 2:05.90

29.97 32.10 31.2132.62

BYU-UT 20Bertoldo, Haley J3 2:05.94

29.07 31.21 32.8232.84

GCU-AZ 19Ulyte, Joana4 2:09.09

30.66 32.06 33.4732.90

BYU-UT 18Lingenbrink, Sam C5 2:09.96

30.19 32.91 33.6133.25

BYU-UT 18Richards, Emma6 x2:12.95

30.31 33.22 34.5434.88

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 21Lytvenok, Iegor1 1:44.78

24.82 26.31 26.6626.99

BYU-UT 22Ng, Rainer K2 1:51.71

25.45 28.07 28.7229.47

GCU-AZ 20Feely, Jack R3 1:52.92

26.83 28.47 28.4429.18

GCU-AZ 18Trump, Trent A4 1:57.35

27.94 29.69 29.2630.46

BYU-UT 22Kelly, Daniel S5 1:57.97

27.51 29.59 30.5330.34

GCU-AZ 19Burwick, Nathon D6 x1:58.67

28.12 29.96 29.8530.74

BYU-UT 18Clark, Cameron E7 2:00.89

28.74 30.39 30.7631.00

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Buer, Riley K1 2:22.66

32.70 35.13 37.7937.04

GCU-AZ 20Draganova, Vangelina2 2:24.32

33.59 37.29 37.1036.34

GCU-AZ 19Talanova, Daria3 2:25.27

32.87 37.26 37.6037.54

BYU-UT 19Skaggs, Hanna K4 2:25.41

32.74 36.63 38.5937.45

BYU-UT 18Hansen, Hannah5 2:26.42

32.76 37.08 38.9337.65

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Anna S6 x2:26.60

33.19 36.73 38.8437.84

GCU-AZ 18Fakhry, Yara7 2:28.22

33.65 37.47 38.4938.61

GCU-AZ 20Robertson, Katie M8 x2:33.04

33.91 39.66 39.5939.88

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Richards, Stephen M1 2:05.25

28.79 31.73 32.7132.02

BYU-UT 22Alfaro, Rafa A2 2:08.57

29.12 32.43 33.1433.88

GCU-AZ 21Burbayev, Aslan3 2:09.60

30.21 32.53 33.6633.20

BYU-UT 25King, Michael D4 2:09.97

29.20 33.17 33.4434.16

BYU-UT 24Palmer, Hayden C5 x2:11.19

29.46 33.38 34.0334.32

GCU-AZ 19El Kamash, Youssef6 2:12.20

28.74 32.70 36.5834.18

GCU-AZ 22Wahlers, Thomas J7 2:17.51

30.67 34.64 36.2735.93

GCU-AZ 21Kastigar, Adam J8 x2:25.53

31.14 37.42 38.7838.19

BYU-UT 22Henderson, Nate G--- X2:12.92

29.58 34.00 34.3335.01

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Moffatt, Vanessa N1 5:11.32

28.17 30.97 31.6631.34

31.28 31.61 31.68 31.70

32.32 30.59

BYU-UT 19McCormick, Allison L2 5:18.37

28.56 31.23 32.4232.12

32.39 32.54 32.88 32.76

32.31 31.16

BYU-UT 19Harris, Emily S3 5:20.07

28.68 31.57 32.8332.30

32.69 32.68 32.50 32.58

32.67 31.57

BYU-UT 19McLaws, Cheyenne J4 x5:25.51

29.61 31.75 32.8932.35

32.85 33.15 33.18 33.37

33.70 32.66

GCU-AZ 19Lev, Jane5 5:31.15

30.58 31.69 33.0632.89

33.42 33.78 33.86 34.12

34.07 33.68

GCU-AZ 21Plestina, Dora6 5:40.68

29.50 32.81 35.0934.18

34.61 35.08 35.14 34.95

35.46 33.86

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 18Morris, John H1 4:47.77

26.41 28.77 29.1029.23

29.02 29.20 29.33 29.44

29.29 27.98

BYU-UT 22Johnson, Dallin S2 4:48.07

26.74 28.93 29.3429.58

29.24 29.55 29.49 29.49

28.18 27.53

BYU-UT 18Sorensen, James D3 4:52.45

25.82 28.31 29.2128.96

29.68 30.00 30.14 30.34

30.41 29.58

GCU-AZ 20Feely, Jack R4 4:59.69

27.08 29.27 30.2529.93

30.51 31.08 31.02 30.79

30.66 29.10

GCU-AZ 20Gauvin, David A5 5:10.68

28.14 30.12 31.2431.09

31.68 31.66 31.70 32.04

32.06 30.95

GCU-AZ 21Phillips, Luke W6 5:19.79

27.30 30.80 32.3231.91

33.34 33.30 32.25 33.12

33.32 32.13

GCU-AZ 21Krzyzanowski, Russell S7 x5:21.95

29.48 31.97 32.5232.41

32.95 32.83 32.45 32.62

32.91 31.81

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 19Kastigar, Hannah J1 56.26

26.73 29.53

BYU-UT 20Bertoldo, Haley J2 57.85

26.18 31.67
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(#23  Women 100 Yard Fly)

GCU-AZ 21Coan, Rebecca M3 58.12

27.59 30.53

BYU-UT 18Moore, Lillian F4 58.28

27.44 30.84

GCU-AZ 21Peseau, Hannah R5 59.32

28.07 31.25

GCU-AZ 22Clark, Kayla R6 x1:01.75

28.53 33.22

BYU-UT 18Hansen, Hannah7 1:03.18

29.04 34.14

BYU-UT 19Bispo, Kerra D--- X58.84

27.51 31.33

BYU-UT 19Capocci, Olivia O--- X1:00.19

27.96 32.23

GCU-AZ 19Dimova, Petya I--- X1:00.69

28.53 32.16

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Ng, Rainer K1 49.03

22.64 26.39

GCU-AZ 22Saiko, Stanislav2 49.78

23.27 26.51

BYU-UT 18Jensen, Levi L3 51.64

24.40 27.24

GCU-AZ 21Dmitriyenko, Alexandr4 51.89

24.29 27.60

BYU-UT 23King, McKay D5 52.01

24.16 27.85

BYU-UT 18Abernethy, Matt M6 x53.04

24.52 28.52

GCU-AZ 22Brotherton, Tanner D7 53.27

24.55 28.72

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Chad C--- X51.90

24.19 27.71

BYU-UT 22Russell, Seth A--- X52.45

24.25 28.20

BYU-UT 22Kelly, Daniel S--- X54.63

25.10 29.53

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 18Glavnyk, Iryna1 2:07.64

27.54 31.40 31.5537.15

BYU-UT 19Buer, Riley K2 2:08.98

28.36 33.06 30.7336.83

BYU-UT 19Spindler, Ashlee J3 2:09.75

28.19 32.61 30.9538.00

BYU-UT 18Moore, Lillian F4 2:12.13

28.07 33.66 31.7838.62

GCU-AZ 18Fakhry, Yara5 2:13.96

28.36 34.19 31.8039.61

BYU-UT 18To'o, Emily G6 x2:15.89

28.69 35.52 30.9240.76

GCU-AZ 21Graves, Molly S7 2:16.24

30.02 36.07 31.2138.94

 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCU-AZ 21Lytvenok, Iegor1 1:47.27

24.07 26.94 25.3330.93

BYU-UT 22Alfaro, Rafa A2 1:54.28

23.76 28.65 28.5233.35

BYU-UT 23Richards, Stephen M3 1:55.57

25.16 30.20 27.2832.93

BYU-UT 24Palmer, Hayden C4 1:57.61

24.97 30.45 28.2233.97

BYU-UT 18Morris, John H5 x1:59.14

26.62 30.83 27.6234.07

GCU-AZ 19Burwick, Nathon D6 1:59.21

25.45 30.33 28.5634.87

GCU-AZ 19Godfrey, Trent7 2:00.55

25.39 30.68 28.4136.07

GCU-AZ 21Kastigar, Adam J8 x2:08.25

26.86 33.77 29.4138.21

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGCU-AZ*1 1:36.74

Fonseca, Marina R 19 Howard, Jade 19

Coan, Rebecca M 21 Koens, Jovanna 19

24.89 24.27 23.1724.41

ABYU-UT*1 1:36.74

Keller, Ciera 22 Grant, Andrea K 21

Sorensen, Alexandria N 20 Foliaki, Alora A 18

24.52 24.68 23.7223.82

BGCU-AZ3 1:38.76

Mikish, Angelina 17 Kroening, Katrina L 21

Ulyte, Joana 19 Schoemans, Celine 18

24.95 24.80 24.5824.43

BBYU-UT4 1:38.91

McCormick, Allison L 19 Lex, Sophie 18

Capocci, Olivia O 19 Dahl, Sydney J 18

25.18 24.63 24.4024.70

CBYU-UT5 x1:39.22

Taylor, Lauren E 19 To'o, Emily G 18

Penney, Alyssa A 18 Wolfgramm, Amelia F 18

24.35 25.49 24.5024.88

DBYU-UT6 x1:42.17

Harris, Emily S 19 McLaws, Cheyenne J 19

Giles, Abby L 18 Moffatt, Vanessa N 18

25.33 26.24 25.1625.44

CGCU-AZ7 x1:42.74

Peseau, Hannah R 21 Dimova, Petya I 19

Robertson, Katie M 20 Clark, Kayla R 22

26.19 25.14 25.7125.70

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGCU-AZ1 1:22.84

Lambros, Jacob A 20 Brotherton, Tanner D 22

El Kamash, Mazen 19 Glazunov, Illya 23

21.41 20.89 19.9220.62

ABYU-UT2 1:24.58

Berger, Evan 18 Allphin, Mitch T 21

Alfaro, Rafa A 22 Taylor, Jake F 23

21.68 20.73 20.0222.15

BGCU-AZ3 1:25.44

El Kamash, Youssef 19 Dmitriyenko, Alexandr 21

Trump, Trent A 18 Wahlers, Thomas J 22

22.24 20.95 20.8621.39

BBYU-UT4 1:25.58

King, Michael D 25 Jensen, Levi L 18

Russell, Seth A 22 Palmer, Hayden C 24

22.12 20.94 21.3021.22

CBYU-UT5 x1:27.53

Sorensen, Chad C 23 Henderson, Nate G 22

Kelly, Daniel S 22 Abernethy, Matt M 18

22.23 21.95 21.2922.06

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. Brigham Young University 131.5

2. Grand Canyon University 130.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 28

1. Brigham Young University 159

2. Grand Canyon University 103


